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File #:  Version: 109-0998 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Mayor's Office

File created: In control:6/30/2009 Municipal Council

On agenda: Final action:8/5/2009 9/16/2009

Title: 506 Roseville Avenue, Block 1966, Lot 6.02 (North Ward)
Nanlall Puran - Architect's Certification - $207,000.00
SILOT - $ 4,140.00 - Purchase Price - $430,000.00 - 2 units
Architect - Jose Gennaro - Contractor - Rey Del Oriente
(Inspections and Certifications completed)
(C.O. 08/14/08 - Deed 08/20/08)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Close on Public Hearing and AdoptMunicipal Council9/16/2009 1 Pass

Adopt on First ReadingMunicipal Council9/2/2009 1 Pass

moved to first readingMunicipal Council8/5/2009 1 Pass
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